OTS-300 Express Series
Power Meters/Sources and Testers
A LANscape® Solutions Product
Description
Corning Cable Systems’ OTS-300 Express Series includes
intelligent, versatile optical meters, sources and testers that
simultaneously test and store dual-wavelength attenuation
measurements. At the press of a button, dual-wavelength

Dimensions 5.9 x 3.4 x 1.6 in (150 x 85 x 40 mm)
Weight 1 lb (≤ 0.5 kg)
Ordering Information
Select the kit that best suits your application. Kits include everything needed for testing.
Test Kits
Part Number Description
OTS-300MD-KIT-XX Multimode Intelligent Test Kit includes the OTS-303D, 850/1300 nm LED source and OTS-310
power meter, accessories and cleaning supplies packaged in a 3HH transit case
OTS-300SD-KIT-XX Single-mode Intelligent Test Kit includes the OTS-304XD, 1310/1550 nm laser source and
OTS-310 power meter, accessories and cleaning supplies packaged in a 3HH transit case
OTS-300LD-KIT-XX Single-mode Intelligent Test Kit includes the OTS-306XD, 1310/1550 nm laser source and
OTS-310 power meter, accessories and cleaning supplies packaged in a 3HH transit case
OTS-3CATV-KIT-XX CATV Single-mode Intelligent Test Kit includes the OTS-304XD, 1310/1550 nm laser source
and OTS-320 CATV power meter, accessories and cleaning supplies packaged in a 3HH transit case
OTS-3MDSD-KIT-XX Single-mode and Multimode Intelligent Test Kit includes the OTS-3MDSD, 850/1300 nm
LED / 1310/1550 nm laser source and OTS-310 power meter, accessories and cleaning supplies
packaged in a 3HH transit case
OTS-311D-KIT-XX Multimode, Bidirectional, Intelligent Test Kit includes two OTS-311D, 850/1300 nm LED testers,
accessories and cleaning supplies packaged in a 3HH transit case
OTS-312XD-KIT-XX Single-mode, Bidirectional, Intelligent Test Kit includes two OTS-312XD, 1310/1550 nm laser
testers, accessories and cleaning supplies packaged in a 3HH transit case
OTS-316XD-KIT-XX Single-mode, Bidirectional, Intelligent Test Kit includes two OTS-316XD 1150/1625 nm laser
testers, accessories and cleaning supplies packaged in a 3HH transit case
Connector Code (XX) SC = 52, FC = 54, ST® compatible = 55, DIN = 57
Corning
Cable Systems
Fiber Cabling Solutions for Premises Networks   3
OTS-300 Express Series
Power Meters/Sources and Testers
A LANscape® Solutions Product
Ordering Information (continued)
Meters, Testers and Sources
Part Number Description Connector Types Code (XX)
OTS Optical Meters (Order with OTS-300 Series Source)
OTS-310-XX OTS-310 Optical Meter (meter only) SC 52
includes LinkLoss™ Software, RS232   FC 54
cable, one connector adapter, holster, ST® compatible 55
AC adapter and operating manual DIN 57
OTS-320-XX CATV Version of OTS-310 above
OTS-311D Optical Testers (LEDs) (Order two for bidirectional testing)
OTS-311D-XX Multimode OTS-311D Optical Tester SC 52
850/1300 nm, single dedicated output; ST compatible 55
includes LinkLoss Software, RS232 cable,
connector adapter for meter port, holster,
AC adapter and operating manual
OTS-312XD Optical Testers (Lasers) (Order two for bidirectional testing)
OTS-312XD-XX Single-mode OTS-312XD Optical Tester SC 52
1310/1550 nm, single dedicated output; FC 54
includes LinkLoss Software, RS232 cable,  ST compatible 55
one connector adapter for meter port, DIN 57
holster, AC adapter and operating manual
OTS-322XD-XX CATV Version of OTS-312XD above
OTS-316XD-XX Single-mode OTS-316XD Optical Tester SC 52
1550/1625 nm, single dedicated output: FC 54
includes LinkLoss Software, RS232 cable, ST compatible 55
one connector adapter for meter port, DIN 57
holster, AC adapter and operating manual
OTS-303D, OTS-304XD and OTS-3MDS Sources (order with OTS-300 Meter)
OTS-303D-XX Dual-Wavelength LED 850/1300 nm Source, SC 52
single dedicated output; includes holster, ST compatible 55
AC adapter and operating manual
OTS-304XD-XX Dual-Wavelength Laser 1310/1550 nm Source, SC 52
single dedicated output; includes holster, FC 54
AC adapter and operating manual ST compatible 55
DIN 57
OTS-306XD-XX Dual-Wavelength Laser 1550/1625 nm Source, SC 52
single dedicated output; includes holster, FC 54
AC adapter and operating manual ST compatible 55
DIN 57
OTS-3MDSD-XX Combination Dual LED Multimode SC 52